
Particulars 01.07.24 to 
31.12.24

01.07.23 to 
31.12.23

01.10.24 to 
31.12.24

01.10.23 to 
31.12.23

Net Profit after tax 12,964,487 5,072,167 (11,569,713) 2,242,950
Earnings  per share(EPS) 
of  Tk 10 each 0.13 0.05 (0.11) 0.02

Net Operating Cash Flow 
per Share(NOCFPS)

2.43 1.59

Particulars 31stDecember, 2024 30th June 2024

Net Assets Value (NAV) per 
share 33.96 33.74

Aman Cotton Fibrous Ltd.
Corporate Office : 2 Ishaka Avenue, Sector -6, Uttara, Dhaka -1230

Aman
Cotton
Fibrous Ltd.

By order of the Board
Sd/-

Md. Rafiqul Islam
Managing Director

Price Sensitive Information
This is for the information of all concerned that the Board of 
Directors of the company, in its Board meeting held on 29th January 
2025 at 4.15 p.m., has approved the unaudited financial statements of 
the company for the Second Quarter (Q2) Period ended on 31st 
December 2024 and declared the following financial results:

Amount in Taka


