

Price Sensitive Information

This is for the information of all concerned that the Board of Directors of the company, in its Board meeting held on 29th January 2025 at 4.15 p.m., has approved the unaudited financial statements of the company for the Second Quarter (Q2) Period ended on 31st December 2024 and declared the following financial results:

Amount in Taka

Particulars	01.07.24 to 31.12.24	01.07.23 to 31.12.23	01.10.24 to 31.12.24	01.10.23 to 31.12.23
Net Profit after tax	12,964,487	5,072,167	(11,569,713)	2,242,950
Earnings per share(EPS) of Tk 10 each	0.13	0.05	(0.11)	0.02
Net Operating Cash Flow per Share(NOCFPS)	2.43	1.59		

Particulars	31 st December, 2024	30 th June 2024
Net Assets Value (NAV) per share	33.96	33.74

By order of the Board Sd/-

Md. Rafiqul Islam
Managing Director